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Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
2715 Rockin' N Ranch, Show Date: 06/27/24

Contact:

Location: Rockin' N Ranch, Amboy, WA

Lacy Jo Keller 360-749-5093

RNR Table 1 Jackpot in Open 5D Points

placings,

22

.184,
23.
24.
25.
26.
30.
35.

184,
184,
184,
184,
184,
184,

Placings =
Placings
Placings
Placings
Placings
Placings

Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 61
4, Pool = $ 0.00
= 3, Pool = $ 0.00
= 3, Pool = $ 0.00
= 3, Pool = $ 0.00
= 14, Pool = $ 0.00
= 11, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings = 6, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Placed = 17

1D Placings
Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell
Judy Hess on Battleship
Jacinda Felton on Smart Blue (Oly)
Mikayla Kageler on Shawnee

2D Placings

Jaimee Karpstein on Mouse
Lauren Guinn on Darius
Jan Grant on Howdy

3D Placings
Dahlia Morgan on Roxie
Maggie Skinner on Bonnie
Jacey Boisjolie on Nicky

4D Placings
Adrianne Balch on Sassy
Ashley Venneri on Hot Shot
Linda Gray on Ellie

5D Placings
Ashley Lingo on Red
Katie Lynch on Flash
Jessica Abatie on Peach
Sarah Payne on Diamond
Paige Saarela on Daisy
Briana Franklin on Track Thief Bandit
Aleena Harvey on Tizzie
Tami Balch on Cruz
Avery Weed on Kazi
Kayla Thompson on Walter
Kristi Osborn on Moose
Daisy Anderson on Louie
Hallye Byford on Indy
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14th 30.009 Caroline Mottram on Jazz

6D Placings

1st 30.427 Wendy Guinn on Rooster

2nd 31.093 Ethan Wilcox on Sunni

3rd 31.321 Brittnee Harvey on Coraline

4th 31.860 Jo Newton on Beamer

5th 32.579 Hallye Byford on Zeus

6th 32.691 Allison Domingos on Gin

7th 33.380 Tonya James on Duke

8th 33.580 Gayle Todd on Sage

9th 33.700 Lou Davidson on Echo

10th 34.076 Samantha Ripp on Lady

11th 34.205 Amy Vesneske on Grace

7D Placings

1st 35.957 McKenzie Brown on Rocket

2nd 36.356 Danielle Turner on Gracie

3rd 36.728 Amy Holt on Indy

4th 38.759 Julie Messer on Tux

5th 45.628 Emi Lingo on JJ

6th 56.741 Evi Vossler on Ze
N/T 400.000 Amy Zimmer on Bobbie the Nailer
N/T 400.000 Celeste King on Ima Salty San Badger
N/T 400.000 Hannah Grant on Tracker
N/T 422.102 Maggie Skinner on Rose
N/T 424 .757 Gracie Kemp on Tracker
N/T 424.762 Elizabeth Easterly on TIke
N/T 428.054 Emi Lingo on Mamba
N/T 436.810 Mandy Ness on Poco
N/T 444,000 Megan Slosser on Rodeo
N/T 444,000 Mallorie Henker on King
N/T 444,000 Emma Massie on Maggie
N/T 444,000 Laura Kujava on Leyla
N/T 444,000 Mackenzie Domingos on Hobo
N/T 444,000 Emma Messer on Mojhave
N/T 444,000 Megan Slosser on BB
N/T 444,000 Leighton Strock on Daisy

N/T 444,000 Teila Grinde on Jan's Oakley



